
 

AGRICULTURE & FISHERIES 
 

Area Planted to Agricultural Crops, 2007 
Crops Area Planted (Has.) % Share 

Rice Irrigated 
      Rainfed 
      Upland 
Corn 
Vegetables 
Rootcrops 
Citrus & Other Fruits 
Coffee/Cacao/Cashew 
Total 

4,192 
  1,613 

   
   416 
   615 
   200 
3,500 
     95 
10,631 

39.43 
 15.17 

  
 3.91 
 5.78 
 1.88 

             32.92 
               0.91 

100.00 
 

Rice Production (in cavans), 2006-2007 
Rice  

Rizal Irrigated Rainfed Upland 
 

Total 
Average Yield per 

Hectare  
19,205 7,689  26,894 

 
Agricultural Crop Production (in MT), By Crops 2006-2007 

Rizal Corn Vege-
tables 

Root 
crops 

Fruits Citrus Coffee/C
acao 

Cashew 

Total 

 
Total 

 

 
3,328 

 
6,250 

 
2,400 

 
40,691 

 
1,225 

 
1,032 

 
54,926 

 
Number of Area of Aquaculture Farm, in Has., 2007 

Rizal Fish Cages Fishpen Freshwater Ponds Total 
No. Area No. Area No.  Area No. Area  

Total 3,087 416 283 4,801 229 32 3,599 5,246 
 
 

Five-Year Fishery Production By Type  
INLAND ACQUACULTURE TOTAL  

Year Volume % Change Volume % Change Volume % Change 
2003 
2004 
2005 
2006 
2007 

59,334 
56,536 
34,427 
35,300 
36,824 

2.09 
-4.72 
-39.10 
2.50 
4.30 

26,095 
35,991 
36,742 
37,280 
46,713 

  7.90 
37.93 
2.08 
1.46 

25.30  

85,429 
92,527 
71,169 
72,580 
83,537 

0.76 
8.31 

23.08 
1.90 

15.09 
Source: Prov’l Agri. Off.  Compiled by: PPDO  Posted by: EEO 


