## AGRICULTURE & FISHERIES

Crops	Area Planted (Has.)	% Share	
Rice Irrigated	4,192	39.43	
Rainfed	1,613	15.17	
Upland	8 Sommood 18	Stanner B	
Corn 01	416	3.91	
Vegetables	615	5.78	
Rootcrops	200	1.88	
Citrus & Other Fruits	3,500	32.92	
Coffee/Cacao/Cashew	95	0.91	
Total	10,631	100.00	
828 60			

Rizal	Irrigated	Rainfed	Upland	Total
Average Yield per	19,205	7,689	81.20	26,894
Hectare				001 +00
- 00000000000		00000000	-0	Cacacado ou

## Agricultural Crop Production (in MT), By Crops 2006-2007

Rizal	Corn	Vege- tables	Root crops	Fruits	Citrus	Coffee/C acao Cashew	Total
Total	3,328	6,250	2,400	40,691	1,225	1,032	54,926

## Number of Area of Aquaculture Farm, in Has., 2007

Rizal	Fish (	Cages	Fis	hpen	Freshwat	ter Ponds	Total
-00	No.000	Area	No.	Area	No.	Area	No. Area
Total	3,087	416	283	4,801	229	32	3,599 5,246

0		Five-Year	Fishery Pro	duction By 7	Гуре	
	INLAND		INLAND ACQUACULTURE		TOTAL	
Year	Volume	% Change	Volume	% Change	Volume	% Change
2003	59,334	2.09	26,095	7.90	85,429	0.76
2004	56,536	4.72	35,991	37.93	92,527	8.31
2005	34,427	-39.10	36,742	2.08	71,169	23.08
2006	35,300	2.50 🔪	37,280	1.46	72,580	1.90
2007	36,824	4.30	46,713	25.30	83,537	15.09

Source: Prov'l Agri. Off. Compiled by: PPDO Posted by: EEO